Ruhr-Lippe | Sommer 2024
TC Grun-Weil3 Frohlinde (4010976)
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Anlage
Merklinder Str. 160, 44577 Castrop-Rauxel
T 02305 962490 G 02305 962490 ul.li.viefhaus@t-online.de

Hallenadresse
Merklinder Str. 160, 44577 Castrop-Rauxel
T 02305 962490 ul.li.viefhaus@t-online.de

Sportwart/in
Viefhaus, Ulrich
T 01716956393 ul.li.viefhaus@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in

Schneider, Neele
T 01701290702 neele.cas@gmail.com

nu.Dokument 011b, erstellt am 24.05.2024 19:02 | Seite 1

Herren 30 6er 1 | Bezirksliga
MF: Alexander Koch

m 01743421107; h30-tcfrohlinde@gmx.de
Herren 30 6er 2 | Kreisklasse 1
MF: Nils Grothaus

m 01725846509; nilsgrothaus@web.de
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Thivessen, Andreas
Fudicar, Dennis
Bollenbach, Tim

Baumer, Marc André

(SG mit TC Blau-Weil3 Harpen)
Hommen, Peter

Albers, Stephan

Bergmann, Hannes

(SG mit TC BW Castrop 06)
Landsiedel, Daniel

Kriuger, Jan-Christian
Teigeler, Rouven

Reinhold, Stephan
Kirchner, Patrick

Koch, Alexander

Vogel, Christian

Rose, Maximilian

Rdcher, Philipp

Kneiding, Jens

Kdérholz, Sven

Stachowiak, Marcel
Grothaus, Nils

Kosters, Jochen

Sénger, Jorg

Sibilski, Christoph

Baschin, John

Saguer Pages, Jordi (ESP D)
Sube, Alexander

ID-Nr.

18100258
18301156
18200305
19400272

17000491
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19156939
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18653434
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17954085
18066981
17951084
18555456
19358550
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LK2,0
LK6,5
LK7,2
LK7,6

LK8,2
LK9,8
LK9,9
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LK25,0

DR-Sen.
D20/H40

Ra. Name (Nat.)

27 Buchwald, Dominik

28 Gruner, Thomas

29 Karajic, Samir (CRO D)
30 KomoRa, Lars
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18156622 LK24,0
17956104 LK25,0
19076763 LK25,0
19157542 LK25,0
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